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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.2244 0.0072 ppm 1M12G7D 27L 23.51 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.1698 0.0084 ppm 1M12W7D 27L 22.30 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.2080 0.0094 ppm 2M73G7D 27L 23.18 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.1832 0.0085 ppm 2M73W7D 27L 22.63 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.2028 0.0091 ppm 4M56G7D 27L 23.07 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.1648 0.0079 ppm 4M55W7D 27L 22.17 

4 10 1715 1750 0.2133 0.0107 ppm 9M08G7D 27L 23.29 

4 10 1715 1750 0.1770 0.0072 ppm 9M07W7D 27L 22.48 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.2032 0.0077 ppm 13M6G7D 27L 23.08 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.1722 0.0071 ppm 13M6W7D 27L 22.36 

4 20 1720 1745 0.2089 0.0068 ppm 18M2G7D 27L 23.20 

4 20 1720 1745 0.1845 0.0061 ppm 18M2W7D 27L 22.66 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.3006 0.0072 ppm 1M12G7D 27L 24.78 

4 1.4 1710.7 1754.3 0.2275 0.0084 ppm 1M12W7D 27L 23.57 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.2786 0.0094 ppm 2M73G7D 27L 24.45 

4 3 1711.5 1753.5 0.2455 0.0085 ppm 2M73W7D 27L 23.90 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.2716 0.0091 ppm 4M56G7D 27L 24.34 

4 5 1712.5 1752.5 0.2208 0.0079 ppm 4M55W7D 27L 23.44 

4 10 1715 1750 0.2858 0.0107 ppm 9M08G7D 27L 24.56 

4 10 1715 1750 0.2371 0.0072 ppm 9M07W7D 27L 23.75 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.2723 0.0077 ppm 13M6G7D 27L 24.35 

4 15 1717.5 1747.5 0.2307 0.0071 ppm 13M6W7D 27L 23.63 

4 20 1720 1745 0.2799 0.0068 ppm 18M2G7D 27L 24.47 

4 20 1720 1745 0.2472 0.0061 ppm 18M2W7D 27L 23.93 

 

********************** End of Report ********************** 

 

 

 


